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sU

ＰＳ(純直①②・ＤＭＸ×2系統)

色 71 72 78 59 22 W

色 72 59 22 40

色 Ｗ 72 78 17

11 9 7 5 3 1

12 10 8 6 4 2

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

上手ＦＲ  (直電源1回路・ＤＭＸ×1系統)

　　　　　   5・6空回路

客
席
側

客
席
側

下手ＦＲ (直電源1回路・ＤＭＸ×1系統)

　　　　　  5・6空回路

CL　純直①②・ランプピン用直電源2回路

　　  ＤＭＸ×2系統

ＵＨ（1色×14灯）

ＬＨ（1色×15灯）

Ｂｏｒ（1色×16灯）

１ＳＵＳ(純直①②・ＤＭＸ×2系統)

▼

２ＳＵＳ(純直①②・ＤＭＸ×2系統)

上段

下段

３ＳＵＳ(純直①②・ＤＭＸ×2系統)

４ＳＵＳ(純直①②・ＤＭＸ×2系統)

上段

下段

上段

下段
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N N N N N N N N


